
AUTHORIZED     
SERVICING                                   
DEALERS                                               
 

Contract No. 425-001-12-1 

6415 Katella Avenue • Cypress, CA 90630 • tel (888) 274-8664 • fax (714) 995-4855 sitonit.net  • ideondesign.com

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

WESTERN DISTRICT 
 

Commercial Design Services Gulf Coast Office Products Business Interiors Inc. 

508-C Capital Circle SE 120 Egin Parkway 1211 Governors Square Blvd. 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 S.E.Fort Walton Beach, FL 32548 Tallahassee, FL 32308 

Phone    850-241-0800 phone 850-244-6122 phone 
 

850-545-0555 

fax 850-241-0801 fax 850-244-0448 fax 850-241-1748 

email  rthompson@cdstally.com  email   mark@gcop.com email tcurry@officeenvironments.com 

contact Robin Thompson contact Mark Wright contact Thomas Curry 

spurs F592925127 spurs F-630967274-001 spurs F63-1196513-001 

  Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing 
 
 

Center Line Associates, LLC Leitz Office Products Office Equipment Co., Inc.

418 Racetrack Road NE 2116 S Highway 77 104 E 1-65 Service Road N.

Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547 Lynn Haven, FL 32444 Mobile, AL 36607 

phone 850-362-0019 phone 850-784-6935 phone 251-380-7476 
fax 850-862-0019 fax 850-271-0076 fax 251-471-0019 
email  alyssa@centerlineassociates.com  email lleitz@leitz-reed.com email ljoines@oecbi.com 
contact Alyssa Chambless contact Lajoyce Leitz contact Lisa Joines 
spurs F261514034-003 spurs 59-3078387-001 spurs 63-0650162 

  Approved for direct billing Approved for direct billing 
 
 

Gulf Coast Office Products Business Interiors Inc. Perdue, Inc.  

4317 N Palafox St. 111 S. DeVilliers St. Ste C 313 N Monroe St. 

Pensacola, FL 32523 Pensacola, FL 35202 Tallahassee, FL 32301 

phone 850-434-5588 phone 850-434-1165 phone 850-383-4225 

fax 850-434-0089 fax 850-434-1170 fax 904-737-6088

email  mark@gcop.com email  ncolony@businteriors.com  email  jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com  

contact Mark Wright contact Nichole Colony contact Jack Mozley 

spurs F-630967274-001 spurs F-631196513-001 spurs 59-2347840-001 

 Approved for direct billing   Certified minority owned business  
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McAleer’s Office Furniture Co., Inc. Alabama Contract Sales, Inc.

4625 N. Davis Hwy 507 Old Stage Road  

Pensacola, FL 32503 Auburn, AL 36830

phone 850-479-1090 phone 334-821-4500   

fax 850-479-0739 fax 334-821-4561  

email  steve@mcaleers.com email  debra@alabamacontractsales.com  

contact Steve Donoval contact Debra Moore  

spurs  spurs F630743909002   
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CENTRAL DISTRICT 
 
Bag Contract Corporate Interiors Holmes and Brakel 

8408 Benjamin Road 511 N. Franklin St.  3901 Coconut Palm Drive, Ste 102 

Tampa, FL 33634 Tampa, FL 33602 Tampa, FL 33619 

phone 813-890-8686 phone 727-539-7544 phone 813-229-6869 

fax 813-898-8707 fax 727-539-1262 fax 813-229-2699 

email  ssnare@beauxartsgroup.com email  mbhuller@corporateinteriorsinc.
com 

email  tshields@holmesbrakel.com 

contact Sue Snare contact Manny Bhuller contact Terry Shields 

spurs 59-2783867-001 spurs 26-3411087 spurs 59-3477771-001 

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing   
 Certified minority owned 

business (WBE)     

 
BOS Orlando Empire Office (Orlando) Interior Contract Services

200 Technology Park, Ste 1020 2315 Lynx Lane, Ste 117 3939 North John Young Pkwy, Ste 100 

Lake Mary, FL 32746 Orlando, FL 32804 Orlando, FL 32804 

phone 407-805-9911 phone 407-599-6654 phone 407-294-4141 

fax 407-805-9977 fax 407-628-8941 fax 407-294-1477 

email  Julie.whitley@bos.com email  psimpson@empireoffice.com email  ics@interiorcontract.com 

contact Julie Whitley contact Peter Simpson contact Larry Weed 

spurs 47-5547423-001 spurs 26-3336119 spurs 59-2343039-001 

 Approved for direct billing   Approved for direct billing 

 
Commercial Design Services (CDS) Empire Office (Tampa) AOE of Florida, Inc. d/b/a BOS Tampa

5805 Barry Road 5112 W Linebaugh Ave 1600 E 8th Ave 

Tampa, FL 33634 Tampa, FL 33624 Tampa, FL 33605 

phone 813-886-0580 phone 813-418-3300 phone 813-549-7310 

fax 813-884-6200 fax 813-418-3300 fax 813-247-1305 

email  sdavis@cdstampa.com email  dfisher@empireoffice.com email kevin.baker@bos.com 

contact Steward Davis contact Doug Fisher contact Kevin Baker 

spurs 59-2925127 spurs F204203189-001 spurs F454248465 

 Approved for direct billing     
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CENTRAL DISTRICT (cont’d) 
 

Business Interiors Workscapes, Inc. Office Furniture Center

210 NW 37th Place, Ste. 500 501 E. Kennedy Blvd, Ste 100 2117 West Kennedy Blvd 

Gainesville, FL 32606 Tampa, FL 33602 Tampa, FL 33606 

phone 352-224-5161 phone 813-463-9265 phone 813-254-7253 

fax  fax 813-620-1477 fax 813-254-7853 

email  josbirn@businteriors.com email  jcheatham@workscapes.com email  edwin@ofctampa.com 

contact Judy Osbirn contact Jaclyn Cheatham contact Edwin Celeiro 

spurs 631196513 spurs F593503347-001 spurs 59-2770418-001 

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing Approved for direct billing 

 

Office Furniture Depot Americas Office Source Inc. 

2440 US98 North 706 Turnbull Avenue, Suite 305

Lakeland, FL 33805 Altamonte Springs, Fl 32701  

phone 863-682-3450 phone 407-478-0637  

fax 863-683-9591 fax 407-478-0645   

email  d.boles@officefurnituredepot.co
m email  katie@americasoffice.com   

contact Davis Boles contact Katie Corbi-Brents   

spurs 59-3419128-001 spurs F811444145  

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing   
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SOUTHERN DISTRICT 
 
Alliance Corporate Services Corporate Interiors Global Commercial Furnishings

1540 NW 97 Ave. 902 Clintmore Rd., Ste 114/116 3132 Fortune Way D1 

Plantation, FL 33322-4246 Boca Raton, FL 33487 Wellington, FL 33414 

phone 954-452-4949 phone 954-354-1711 phone 561-429-4004 

fax 954-452-4947 fax 954-354-1710 fax 561-429-4002 

email  steve@stevebass.com email  jcarr@corporateinteriorsinc.com email  bmestre@gcfnew.com 

contact Steve Bass contact Julie Carr contact Betty Me 

spurs 03-0377939 spurs 26-2411087 spurs  

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing  

 
Business Interiors by Staples  Empire Office Inc. J C White Co. 

2305 SW 32 Ave., Bldg L 2 Oakwood Blvd., Ste 140 3501 Commerce Pkwy 

Pembroke Park, FL 33025 Hollywood, FL 33020 Miramar, FL 33025 

phone 954-744-3150 phone 954-435-7300 phone 954-499-6677 

fax 954-379-5445 fax 954-707-6200 fax 305-447-5882 

email  David.cook@staples.com email  jbinkowski@empireoffice.com email Steve.kahn@jcwhite.com 

contact David Cook contact Jay Binkowski contact Steve Kahn 

spurs 84-1248716-001 spurs 16-8015264109-1 spurs 59-1851050-001 

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing 

 

Corporate Design Choice Furniture Consultants Inc 
JRN of Stuart LLC DBA Huston Commercial 
Interiors 

11001 NW 33rd St.  
The Wynwood building 

2750 NW 23rd Ave Space 1 
3058 S.E. Monroe St. 

Doral, FL 33172 Miami, FL 33127 Stuart, FL 34997 

phone 305-716-9990 phone 954-305-6003 phone 772-283-4608 

fax 305-716-9980 fax 305-856-2660 fax 772-283-4628 

email  shawn@corporatedesignchoice.
com 

email  Danielle.welbes@e-fci.com email  barbara@hustoncommercialinterio
rs.com 

contact Shawn MacMullin contact Daniell Welbes contact Barbara Faehnle 

spurs F650-029534-002 spurs 20-8355490 spurs 65-1080306-003 

 Approved for direct billing    
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SOUTHERN DISTRICT (cont’d) 
 
M.Hanson & Company, Inc. Workscapes Your Office, Inc. 

1626-A North Federal Hwy 8771 College Parkway 6193 Rock Island Road #306

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33305 Ft Myers, FL 33919 Tamarac, FL 33319 

phone 954-630-1500 phone 239-278-5588 phone 954-326-8219 

fax 954-630-1555 fax 239-278-1627 fax 954-537-2142 

email  jane@mhansonco.com email  apuckett@workscapes.com email yourofficefl@aol.com 

contact Jane Mosley contact Aaron Puckett contact Chuck Williams 

spurs 65-0431135 spurs 59-3503347 spurs 20-1359939 

 Approved for direct billing    Approved for direct billing 

 
Office Furniture and Design Concepts Workscapes, Inc.

11866 Metro Parkway 4740 NW 15th Ave., Ste D  

Ft. Myers, FL 33912 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309

phone 239-337-1212 phone 954-736-1150   

fax 239-337-4910 fax 954-467-8349  

email  bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com email  rdvorak@workscapes.com   

contact Bernie Whiteman contact Sherie Daniels  

spurs 65-940785-001 spurs F593503347-0001   

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing  

 
Pradere Office Products Workscapes, Inc. 

7655 West 20th Ave.  1395 Coral Way

Hialeah, FL 33014 Miami, FL 33145  

phone 305-823-0190 phone 305-400-8101  

fax 305-823-0192 fax 305-599-6780   

email  jenny@pradereoffice.com email  edvorak@workscapes.com  

contact Jennifer Pradere contact Elizabeth Dvorak    

spurs F591423861-003 spurs 59-3503347  

      

 
 

 
 



AUTHORIZED     
SERVICING                                   
DEALERS                                               
 

Contract No. 425-001-12-1 

6415 Katella Avenue • Cypress, CA 90630 • tel (888) 274-8664 • fax (714) 995-4855 sitonit.net  • ideondesign.com

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

NORTHERN DISTRICT 
 
Florida Office Interiors Office Environments & Services Suddath 

8409 Baymeadows Rd. 1524 San Marco Blvd. 8743 Western Way 

Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville, FL 32207-2923 Jacksonville, FL 32256 

phone 904-731-0063 phone 904-398-9761 phone 904-394-4652 

fax 904-731-4060 fax 904-398-5095 fax 904-701-7579 

email  sjacobs@foluse.com email  mshock@oesjax.com email  Susan.davies@suddath.com 

contact Steve Jacobs contact Mel Shock contact Susan Davies 

spurs 59-2975135-001 spurs 59-0702086-001 spurs 59-1786274 

 Approved for direct billing  Approved for direct billing  

 
Holmes and Brakel Perdue, Inc. Workscapes 

8933 Western Way, Ste 2 5 W. Forsyth St. Ste 00 121 W Forsyth St., Ste 100 

Jacksonville, FL 32256 Jacksonville, FL 32202 Jacksonville, FL 32202 

phone 904-538-9883 phone 904-737-5858 phone 904-858-9918 

fax 904-538-0578 fax 904-737-6088 fax 904-858-9951 

email  Mgaetanos@holmesbrakel.com email  Vince.mccormack@perdue.com email sbermuz@workscapes.com 

contact Mikae Gaetanos contact Vince McCormack contact Sarah Bermudez 

spurs 59-3477771-001 spurs 59-2347840 Spurs 59-3503347 

   Approved for direct billing   

 
Business Interiors R. George & Associates Business Interiors 

237 SW 7th Terrace, Ste B P.O. Box 2854 1211 Governors Square Blvd. 

Gainesville, FL 32601 DeLand, FL 32721-2854 Talahassee, FL 32301 

phone 352-224-5161 phone 866-833-3441   phone 850-241-1750 

fax 850-241-1748 fax 386-736-3706  fax 850-241-1748 

email  josbirn@officeenvironments.comemail  info@rgeorge.com   email tcurry@businteriors.com  

contact Judy Osbirn contact Mary L. Bickel, Office Mgr.  contact Thomas Curry 

spurs 63-1196513 spurs F59-295-4122-001   

   Approved for direct billing  

 

 
 
 

Revised on October 17, 2022 
 
 
 
 


